Financieel jaaroverzicht Score Jazz Orchestra

Saldo 01-01

Bankkosten
Kosten dirigent
Aflossing schulden
Arrangementen
Kopieerkosten
Christian Martens
Website aanvraag

Concerten Grenswerk
Big Band Boesten Concert Fifth
Contibutie leden

Saldo 31-12

2024
93,94
Uitgaven
173,67
1954,4
100

89,78
75
Inkomsten
1300
260,83

940

201,92

2025 tot 01-07
201,92

103,82
991,9

103,45

63,99

650

450

38,76



